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Bezirksjugendmeisterschaften 2014/2015
Vorlaufe Einzelwertung B-Jugend

weiblich

Name

Dodenhof, Laura
Haase, Jolina
Miller, Johanna
Borsdamm,Sina

maénnlich

Schiitte, Tim Julian
Brunhofer, Tim Lukas
Strunck, Lars
Ehlen, Jannes
Wellbrock, Nico
Schiemann, Max
Liitje, Finn

Buck, Julian
Francke, Marek
Oberle, Samuel
Mdller, Nils

Geb.-Datum Pass-Nr.

Sep. 00
Jul. 01
04.10.2001

Nov. 01
Feb. 05
Jun. 02
Sep. 01
Feb. 02
Mai. 03
Jun. 03
Feb. 01
Sep. 00

068746
87484
87454

087369
87488
087468
068748
87481
087467
87483
87482
060115

27.09.14
Celle

803
775

848
788
799
822
777
748
727
733

655

Spielorte
15.11.14  06.12.14 07.02.15

Uelzen Liineburg ~ Cuxhaven
757.

781

786

713

799
825
799
763
742
757
736
681
808

632

Gesamt

1560
1556
786
713

1647
1613
1598
1585
1519
1505
1463
1414
808

655

632

Ergebnis

mit Streicher
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Bezirksjugendmeisterschaften 2014/2015

weiblich

Name
Schultz, Jennifer

Brunhéfer, Gina Marie

Allers, Fabienne
Schmidt, Franziska
Héltig, Vivien
Grube, Malene
Grube, Lara

mannlich

Boehnke, Dominik
Basmann, Felix
Lem, Felix

Grube, Jannik
Becker, Niklas
Wozniak, Tim
Koch, Philipp
Franz, Jan- Niclas
Hoéltig, Leon
Rosler, Mats
Blome, Philip
Cordes, Jarrit
Ruch, Cedric
Rosler, Jesse

Brunhofer, Jan Niklas

Kamin, Niklas
Liitje, S6ren
Quell, Jeremy

Vorlaufe Einzelwertung A-Jugend

Geb.-Datum Pass-Nr.
Aug.
Mrz.

97
00

Jul. 99

Nov.
Mai.
Mai.

Aug.
Sep.
Feb.
Okt.
Dez.
Apr.
Sep.
Okt.
Jun.
Dez.
Okt.
Jun.

Nov.
Jan.
Mai.
Nov.
Apr.

97

00
98

98
99
97
96
97
99
99
97
00
97
99
98

99
98
99
96
98

65296
3099
54197

003092

068747
046239

003041
46243
003028
065351
046193
087366
87466
068586
68696
068697
046242
003080

68699
003100
064192
046244

87444

27.09.14
Celle

932
914
892
747
909

907
889
880
891
881
872
849
814
857
847

798

Spielorte

15.11.14

Uelzen
896
866
819
707

840
835

908
865
865
848
843
826
836
809

844
828
810

06.12.14  07.02.15

Liineburg

Cuxhaven

Ergebnis

Gesamt
1828
1780
1711
1454

909

840
835

1815
1754
1745
1739
1724
1698
1685
1623
857
847
844
828
810
798

mit Streicher



